Fees Structure
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Preparing today's learners
for tomorrow's challenges!

Salient Features

We nurture excellence through
dynamic intra and inter school
competitions.

Dedicated teaching faculty

Collaborated With Burlington
Schools.

Advanced CCTV surveillance
for a protected learning
environment.

360 degree holistic
development

Smart Classrooms
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Fee Structure For Year 2025 - 26

(Standard - XI - Arts)

Tuition Fee 13570
Term Fee 5150
Library Fee 500
Laboratory Fee 0
Gymkhana 600
Internal Examination 1400
Building Rent 1100
Computer Lab 0
Development Fee 750
Admission Fees 1000
Non Salary Expenses 1000
Sport Fee 300
Magazine /| - card 150
Student Welfare /Gathering 500
EPTA Sanction Fees 80
Total 26100
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Fee Structure For Year 2025 - 26

(Standard - XI - Commerce)

Tuition Fee

Term Fee

Library Fee
Laboratory Fee

Gymkhana
Internal Examination

Building Rent
Computer Lab
Development Fee
Admission Fees
Non Salary Expenses
Sport Fee
Magazine / | - card
Student Welfare /Gathering
EPTA Sanction Fees

Total
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13570
5150

500

600
1400

1100

750
1000
1000

300

150

500

80

26100
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Fee Structure For Year 2025 - 26

(Standard - Xl - Science)

Tuition Fee

Term Fee

Library Fee
Laboratory Fee

Gymkhana
Internal Examination

Building Rent
Computer Lab
Development Fee
Admission Fees
Non Salary Expenses
Sport Fee
Magazine / | - card
Student Welfare /Gathering
EPTA Sanction Fees

Total
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13570
5150
5000
2000

600
1400

1100

750
1000
1000

300

150

500

80

31700
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