Fees Structure

Pratibha International School & Jr. College





Admissions Open

AY 2025 - 26 | Standard - XI

Preparing today's learners for tomorrow's challenges!

Salient Features

- We nurture excellence through dynamic intra and inter school competitions.
- **Dedicated teaching faculty**
- **Collaborated With Burlington** Schools.
- **Advanced CCTV surveillance** for a protected learning environment.
- 360 degree holistic development
- **Smart Classrooms**



Pratibha International School & Junior College, Somatane







Igniting Minds, Enlightening Souls

Fee Structure For Year 2025 – 26 (Standard – XI – Arts)

Tuition Fee	13570
Term Fee	5150
Library Fee	500
Laboratory Fee	0
Gymkhana	600
Internal Examination	1400
Building Rent	1100
Computer Lab	0
Development Fee	750
Admission Fees	1000
Non Salary Expenses	1000
Sport Fee	300
Magazine / I - card	150
Student Welfare /Gathering	500
EPTA Sanction Fees	80
Total	26100

Pratibha International School & Junior College, Somatane







Igniting Minds, Enlightening Souls

Fee Structure For Year 2025 – 26 (Standard – XI – Commerce)

Tuition Fee	13570
Term Fee	5150
Library Fee	500
Laboratory Fee	0
Gymkhana	600
Internal Examination	1400
Building Rent	1100
Computer Lab	0
Development Fee	750
Admission Fees	1000
Non Salary Expenses	1000
Sport Fee	300
Magazine / I - card	150
Student Welfare /Gathering	500
EPTA Sanction Fees	80
Total	26100

Pratibha International School & Junior College, Somatane







Igniting Minds, Enlightening Souls

Fee Structure For Year 2025 – 26 (Standard – XI – Science)

Tuition Fee	13570
Term Fee	5150
Library Fee	5000
Laboratory Fee	2000
Gymkhana	600
Internal Examination	1400
Building Rent	1100
Computer Lab	0
Development Fee	750
Admission Fees	1000
Non Salary Expenses	1000
Sport Fee	300
Magazine / I - card	150
Student Welfare /Gathering	500
EPTA Sanction Fees	80
Total	31700